



Paella Fella Halloween Event Menu 2024



Available between Saturday 15th to 31st October

Taunting Tapas

Mouldy Marinated Olives

Our own Spicy Sweet & Sour Marinated Green & Black Olives **(V, VG, VF)**

Contains: **SULPHITES**

Petrified Pinchos Kebabs

Marinated Mini Pinchos Kebabs – Chicken or Lamb

Contains: **No allergens**

Terrifying Toffee Apples

Chunks of Chilling Chorizo Sausage in a Sticky Toffee Apple Glaze

Contains: **SULPHITES**

Creepy Croquetas –

Crispy on the outside, light and fluffy on the inside - choose from:

Ham Croquetas

Contains: **GLUTEN MILK**

Mushroom Croquetas **(V)**

Contains: **GLUTEN MILK EGG SOYA**

Maggoty or Mouldy Mayos

Tarragon Mouldy Mayo or Garlic Maggoty Mayo

Phantom Peppers

Bittersweet Padron Green Peppers, pan fried in olive oil & rock salt **(V / VG)**

Contains: **No allergens**

Ghoul Balls with a Spicy Blood Dip

Roasted Butter Nut Squash & Sage Mini rice balls served with our classic spicy Bravas Sauce **(VG)**

Contains: **GLUTEN MILK**

Bloody Bravas

Crispy crunchy potato cubes – served with our classic spicy Bravas Sauce **(V, VG, GF)**

Bravas Mayo contains: **EGGS** – may contain **CELERY MILK MUSTARD SULPHITES**

VamPaellas

Vampaella

Ghoulish Black Rice Paella made with Tiger or King Prawns & Squid – served with a Garlic Maggot Mayo

Contains: **CELERY, FISH – CRUSTACEANS & MOLLUSCS, SOYA**, may contain **EGG, MILK**. A Gluten & Milk Free option is available – please specify when ordering

Phantasmal Paella

Phantastic Chicken & Chorizo Paella with red peppers, green beans and paella rice

Contains: **CELERY**, may contain **EGG, MILK & SULPHITES**. A Gluten & Milk Free option is available – please specify when ordering

Blood Verdura

Our Fiendish vegetable paella made with shocking Red Beetroot, red peppers, chickpeas and pumpkin

(V, VG, GF)

Contains: **CELERY**

Trio of Potion Pots & Puddings

Slimy Swamp Shots

Little shots of Slime Lime Posset with a Ginger Crumble topping

Vampire Kiss

Berry compote, Vanilla Cream & Meringue

Tombstone Brownies

Deluxe Dark Chocolate Brownie

PLEASE NOTE: We use only authentic ingredients from Spain wherever possible. All the recipes are our own and all our food is created and prepared from scratch by us for you. Everything we create can be made gluten free, as standard, if you like. Please let us know if you have any special dietary requirements or allergies – we shall be pleased to accommodate you.

Call Us on 01342 777846 to order
or email enquire@paellafella.co.uk

